16 COMANCHE

204010:

115
115
115
112
112
115

112

115
115
112
115
112

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

C048 FLOWER MOUND
TRENT, CORY

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School

110
213
251
110
251
196

196

170
251
116
116
170

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Retirement
Base Salary

Fringe Retirement
Automobiles/Auto
Allowance/Cell
Phones/Travel Stipend
Automobiles/Auto
Allowance/Cell
Phones/Travel Stipend
Stipends

Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit
TRS Offset Credit
Stipends

$126,097.00

$60,083.00
$7,391.00
$4,204.00
$40,056.00
$2,904.00
$1,800.00

$1,200.00

$5,600.00
$421.00
$435.00
$653.00
$1,350.00



