## **Oklahoma State Department of Education**

## 2022 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

## 16 COMANCHE C048 FLOWER MOUND

204010:	TRENT, CORY		Total	\$126,097.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	110	Base Salary	\$60,083.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	213	Fringe Hlth & Acc Ins	\$7,391.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$4,204.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	110	Base Salary	\$40,056.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$2,904.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	196	Automobiles/Auto Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel Stipend	\$1,800.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	196	Automobiles/Auto Allowance/Cell Phones/Travel Stipend	\$1,200.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	170	Stipends	\$5,600.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	251	Fringe Retirement	\$421.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$435.00
115	Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School	116	TRS Offset Credit	\$653.00
112	Principal/Headmaster/Headmistress/Head of School	170	Stipends	\$1,350.00